
 

 

 GCSE Summer Warm-up Timetable 2023 

 

 

Warm-up session 
8-8.40am 

Morning 9am Start DATE Warm-up session 
P3 

Afternoon 1pm Start 

 
 Monday 15 May 

Drama SAL Theatre 
IT AGD – A81 

Drama (1¾)  
Camb Nat IT (1¾) 

Bio F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre  

Biology 1(1¾) 
Trilogy Biology 1 (1¼) 

Tuesday 16 May 
German HEG EBN – B17/18 

Media SCN - theatre 
German List/Read (1¾) 
Media Studies 1 (1½) 

English Lit – Theatre and 
classrooms 

English Literature 1(1¾) 
Wednesday 17 

May 
PE in classrooms (?) 
LTY, AGD, AGN, MME, RSW PE1 (1) 

History MBO - theatre History 1 (1) & (1) Thursday 18 May BS PPS - theatre Business Studies 1 (1¾) 

Maths – maths rooms Maths 1 (Non Calc) (1½) Friday 19 May Comp THY - theatre Comp Science (1½) 

     

Chem F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre 

Chemistry 1 (1¾) 
Trilogy Chemistry 1 (1¼) 

Monday 22 May 
Geography JME -  
Theatre 

Geography 1 (1½) 

French HEG/KRH/ABD – 
B2-5 

French List /Read (1¾) 
BTEC Public Servs 1 (1) 

Tuesday 23 May 
 

 

English Lit – Theatre and 
classrooms 

English Literature 2 (2¼) 
Wednesday 24 

May 
Media SCN - theatre Media Studies DVD (1½) 

Camb Nat Sport Science (1) 

Phys F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre 

Physics 1 (1¾) 
Trilogy Physics 1 (1¼) 

Thursday 25 May 
Comp THY - Theatre Comp Science 2 (1½)  

Camb Nat Child Dev (1¼) 

German HEG – B18 German Writing (1⅓) Friday 26 May   

 
 HALF TERM 

 
 

 

English Lang  – Theatre 
and classrooms 

English Language 1 (1¾) Monday 5 June 
French KRH/ABD - B16/B20 

French Writing (1⅓) 

  Tuesday 6 June   

Maths – maths rooms 
Maths 2 (Calc) (1½) 

Wednesday 7 
June 

History DCO & SDK/EPE in 
Theatre 

History 2 (1) & (1) 

PE – Theatre 
FM JBS – M7 

PE 2 (1) 
Further Maths 1 (1¾) 

Thursday 8 June 
 CONTINGENCY 

AFTERNOON 

Geography JME - tbc 
Geography 2 (1½) Friday 9 June 

Bio F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre 

Biology 2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Biology 2 (1¼) 

     

English Lang  – Theatre 
and classrooms 

English Language 2 (1¾) Monday 12 June 
BS PPS - theatre 

Business Studies 2 (1¾) 

Chem F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre 

Chemistry 2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Chemistry 2 (1¼) 

Tuesday 13 June 
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Maths – maths rooms 
Maths 3 (Calc) (1½) 

Wednesday 14 
June 

 
 

 
 

Thursday 15  
 

June 

 
CONTINGENCY 
AFTERNOON 

Phys F & H - Sci rooms 
Triple - Theatre 

Physics 2 (1¾) 
Trilogy Physics 2 (1¼) 

Friday 16 June 
Geography JME - tbc 

Geography 3 (1¼) 

     

  Monday 19 June   

  Tuesday 20June   

 Hospitality & Catering 1 
(1½) 

Wednesday 21 
June 

Maths JBS – M7 
Further Maths 2 (1¾) 

            


